
Group prices not available within 7 days of game. All tickets will be managed via mobile device.

GROUP PRICING
2 0 2 1  T O R O N T O  R A P T O R S

2020 RAPTORS HOME SCHEDULE
Tier Date Opponent Time

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

TBA

Fri, Mar 19

Wed, Mar 24

Fri, Mar 26

Sun, Mar 28

Fri, Apr 2

Mon, Apr 5

Tue, Apr 6

Tue, Apr 13

Wed, Apr 14

Fri, Apr 16

Sun, Apr 18

Wed, Apr 21

Mon, Apr 26

Tue, Apr 27

Thur, May 6

Sat, May 8

Tue, May 11

Sun, May 16

Utah

Denver

Phoenix

Portland

Golden State

Washington

LA Lakers

Atlanta

San Antonio

Orlando

Oklahoma City

Brooklyn

Cleveland

Brooklyn

Washington

Memphis

LA Clippers

Indiana

PROMENADE LEVEL

Chase Club

Club Side

Club End

Terrace Side Row A

Terrace End Row A

Terrace Corner Row A

Terrace Side Row B-H

Terrace End Row B-H

Terrace Corner Row B-H

Terrace Side

Terrace End

Terrace Corner

Promenade Sides

Promenade Corners

Promenade Ends

CLUB LEVEL

TERRACE LEVEL Tier 1Tier 1

Tier 1

$104$264

$302

$187

$231

$88$198

$77$165

$82

Tier 2Tier 2

Tier 2

$82$209

$247

$154

$187

$71$159

$60$137

$66

Tier 3Tier 3

Tier 3

Tier 5Tier 5

Tier 5

Tier 6Tier 6

Tier 6

$55$148

$165

$104

$132

$38$88

$104

$66

$82

$33$77

$93

$55

$66

$49$110 $33$66 $27$60

$44$93 $27$55 $22$55

$49 $27 $27

Tier 4Tier 4

Tier 4

$49$121

$143

$88

$110

$44$93

$38$77

$38

$60

$55

$74

$55

$49

$55

$49

$55

$49

$38

$38 $22 $22

$33 $22 $17

$44 $27 $22

$33 $22 $17

$27 $17 $17

$33

$27

$33

$27

$22

Includes Food & Drink




